
 At-A-Glance 2025-26 Calendar (updated October 17, 2024) 

 August 2025 

 August 20, Wednesday 
 First Day of School for Returning 
 Preschool/Kindergarten Students & All Elementary & 
 Middle School Students 

 September 2025 
 September 1, Monday  No School  - Labor Day  Holiday 
 October 2025 
 October 2, Thursday  No School  - Yom Kippur 
 October 13, Monday  No School  - Indigenous  People’s Day 
 November 2025 
 November 11, Tuesday  No School  - Staff Professional  Development & Veteran’s 

 Day 
 November 24-28, Monday-Friday  No School  - Fall Break 

 December 2025 

 December 22-January 2, 
 Monday-Friday 

 No School  - Winter Break 

 January 2026 
 January 5, Monday  No School  - Staff Professional  Development 
 January 6, Tuesday  School Resumes 
 January 19, Monday  No School  - Martin Luther  King, Jr. Holiday 
 February 2026 
 February 16-20, Monday-Friday  No School  - February  Break & Lunar New Year (2/17) 
 March 2026 
 March 20, Friday  No School  - Staff Professional  Development & Eid 

 al-Fitr 
 March 30-April 3, Monday-Friday  No School  - Spring Break  & Cesar Chavez Day (3/31) 
 April 2026 
 May 2026 
 May 1, Friday  No School  - Staff Professional  Development 
 May 25, Monday  No School  - Memorial Day 
 June 2026 
 June 4, Thursday  Last Regular School Day 
 June 5, Friday  8  th  Grade Graduation  Ceremony 


